
COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA 
 

H.R. DIVISION 
 

Schedule of Interview 
 

for selection of Experts in the field of Law (Level-II) 
 
 

Date & Time Venue S.No. Name of the Candidates 
25.10.2012  
(Thursday)  
At 12.00 Noon  

Conference Hall,  
7th floor,  
Hindustan 
Times House,  
18-20, K.G. 
Marg,  
New Delhi-
110001 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Sh. Anand Shankar Jha 
Sh. Atanu Mukherjee 
Ms. Prachi Gupta 
Sh. Mayak Bansal 
Ms. Shivani Lakhanpal 

25.10.2012  
(Thursday)  

At 4.30 PM 

--Same-- 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Ms. Vidya Vijaysinh Pawar 
Sh. Rohit Karwasra 
Sh. Amol V. Joshi 
Ms. Nirmala Narayanan 
Sh. Anurag Bana 

 
    

****** 



COMPETITION  COMMISSION  OF  INDIA 

H.R. DIVISION 

 
Schedule of Interview  

for selection of Experts in the field of Law (Level-II) 
 

 
Date & Time 

 
Venue 

 
S.No. 

 
Name of the Candidates 

 
 
26.10.2012 
 
(Friday) 
 
At 3.00 
PM 
 
onwards 

 
Conference 
Hall, 
 
 7th floor, 
  
Hindustan 
Times House, 
  
18-20, K.G. 
Marg, 
 
New Delhi-
110001 

1 
 
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar 
 

2 
 
Ms. Shagun Bhargava 
 

3 
 
Sh. Nishant Gaurav Gupta 
 

4 
 
Sh. Nishant Yadav 
 

5 
 
Md. Sazid Rayeen 
 

6 
 
Sh. Sandeep Kumar Tyagi 
 

7 
 
Ms. Vaishnavi Krishnamani 
 

8 
 
Ms. Rituparna Das 
 

9 
 
Sh. Vikas KUMAR 
 

10 
 
Sh. Sameer Chaudhary 
 

 
************ 

 




