#### **COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA**

## **H.R. DIVISION**

## **Schedule of Interview**

#### for selection of Experts in the field of Law (Level-II)

Date & Time	Venue	S.No.	Name of the Candidates
25.10.2012	<b>Conference Hall,</b>	1	Sh. Anand Shankar Jha
(Thursday)	7th floor,	2	Sh. Atanu Mukherjee
<b>At 12.00 Noon</b>	Hindustan	3	Ms. Prachi Gupta
	Times House,	4	Sh. Mayak Bansal
	18-20, K.G.	5	Ms. Shivani Lakhanpal
	Marg,		
	New Delhi-		
	110001		
25.10.2012	Same	1	Ms. Vidya Vijaysinh Pawar
(Thursday)		2	Sh. Rohit Karwasra
At 4.30 PM		3	Sh. Amol V. Joshi
		4	Ms. Nirmala Narayanan
		5	Sh. Anurag Bana

\*\*\*\*\*

# COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA H.R. DIVISION

# Schedule of Interview for selection of Experts in the field of Law (Level-II)

Date & Time	Venue	S.No.	Name of the Candidates
26.10.2012		1	Sh. Sanjeev Kumar
(Friday)	Hall, 7 <sup>th</sup> floor, Hindustan Times House,	2	Ms. Shagun Bhargava
At 3.00 PM		3	Sh. Nishant Gaurav Gupta
onwards		4	Sh. Nishant Yadav
	18-20, K.G. Marg,	5	Md. Sazid Rayeen
	New Delhi- 110001	6	Sh. Sandeep Kumar Tyagi
		7	Ms. Vaishnavi Krishnamani
		8	Ms. Rituparna Das
		9	Sh. Vikas Kumar
		10	Sh. Sameer Chaudhary

\*\*\*\*\*